2013-2014 Creighton University Fact Book

SECTION 2: UNIVERSITY DATA: NEW UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 2.5: Intended Course of Study 2006 — 2013 (Number of students in each entering class)

Fall of

Concentrations:
Pre-Dental

Pre-Law

Pre-Medical
Pre-Occupational Therapy
Pre-Pharmacy
Pre-Physical Therapy

3/3 Business Law

Anticipated Major Field of Study:
Accounting

Atmospheric Science

Biology

Business Intelligence and Analytics
Chemistry

Classical & Near Eastern Civilization
Classical languages
Communication Studies
Computer Science

Digital Design & Development
Economics

Education

Emergency Medical Services
Energy Science

English/Creative Writing
Environmental Science

Exercise Science

Finance

Fine Arts

French & Francophone Studies
Graphic Design

Health Administration and Policy
History

International Business
International Relations

Journalism & Mass Communications
Justice and Society

Languages

Management

Management Information Systems
Marketing

Mathematics

Nursing

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Social Work
Sociology/Anthropology

Spanish & Hispanic Studies
Theology

Undecided

2006 2007 2008

34 59 50
53 66 70
249 277 277
7 4 9
87 91 86
29 53 42
20 13 21

20 14 9
4 3 7
182 180 188

6 7 2
4 5 6
10 8 21
14 8 11
6 5 6

13 7 12
4 4 6
1 2 4
3 9 12
8 11 15
8 6 5

31 22 21
1 2 0
6 6 10

21 13 14
- 3 -

16 14 22
3 15 14

81 72 82
4 2 1

16 10 11
23 24 25
38 33 35

3 2 2
11 7 7
4 6 2

260 270 262

2009

38
76
339
3
90
39
12

13
3
195

97

17
22
8
19
3
12
14
1
12
10
104
2
14
26
61
1
5
2
253

2010

51
71

344

9
93
36
12

14
2

218

119
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2011

53
59

349

8
81
39

9

11
2

222

106

224

2012

47
43
311
7
67
36
13

23
2
190

10
23
3
19
4
5
17
1
12
8
99
7
11
28
4
13
4
236

2013

40
68
356
10
60
51
14

16

209
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